M - Moski - skupno

Uvr. St
1 24
2 85
3 63
4 47
5 81
6 54
7 14
8 25
9 42
10 20
11 27
12 267
13 99
14 60
15 29
16 272
17 62
18 88
19 52
20 270
21 79
22 15
23 22
24 73
25 57
26 271
27 30
28 32
29 31
30 43
31 6
32 98
33 39
34 97
35 86
36 41
37 7
38 45
39 80
40 74
41 35
42 16
43 3
44 48
45 37
46 95
47 26
48 10
49 58

TIMING Ljubljana

Priimek
KOCNIK
KUS
JANCIC
TROTOVSEK
VRBANC
CETINA
OCEPEK
BOHAK
KIRBIS
RAMOVS
FORSTNER
SAVSEK
LAJEVEC
ROZANEC
HAUPTMAN
DOLANC
BOKALIC
ZAGOZEN
DOLAR
RAZPOTNIK
MAKSIMOVIC
GRABNAR
BREZNIK
OSOLNIK
PRIJATELJ
JARC
HAUPTMAN
HAUPTMAN
HAUPTMAN
PRIJATELJ
KANTUZAR
KLJUCEVSEK
FURMAN
JEREZE
POGLAJEN
KLEMENC
LEBAR
KOMELJ
RAVNIKAR
JENKO
SELAN
POLANEC
POGRAJC
CERAR
MAJSTER
LAZNIK
GUNA
STRUMELJ
MRMOLJA

REZULTATI

21. Vzpon na Zasavsko Sv. goro
Zagorje, 6.8.2022

Ime
Simon
Jan
Klemen
Jan
Nikola
Nejc
Tadej
Marsel
Domen
Goran
Robert
Miha
Miha
Jurij
Dominik
Nejc
Marko
AZbe
Tomaz
Gregor
Goran
Davor
Edvin
Damjan
Igor
Viktor
Gregor
Martin
Matevz
Saso
Igor
Matic
Denis
Gregor
Zan
Tone
Marko
Erazem
Matic
Franci
Aleksander
Jan
Zvone
Igor
Luka
Anton
Jurij
Franci
Uro$

Klub
ARCONT SELCE

TANIN SEVNICA
KK POCINKOVALNICA CELJE

LAVA TEAM
KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA

ARCONT SELCE

KD HRASTNIK

/

GAMSI CC

SD SAVA

KSD PECE

SD BAM.BI
HAUPTMAN FAMILY SPORT TEAM

SD PARTIZAN DOLSKO

KK ZAVRSNICA

KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
4X4 OFF-ROAD CLUB

POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI

HAUPTMAN FAMILY SPORT TEAM
HAUPTMAN FAMILY SPORT TEAM
HAUPTMAN FAMILY SPORT TEAM
KD LITIJSKI TEMPOMAT
KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA

JUMBO GAMSI

KAMNIK
KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
KD LPP

IPA KLUB LJUBLJANA
KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
KK ROGLA

IPA KLUB LJUBLJANA

BADMINTON KLUB ZAGORSKA DO
KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
SLOVENJ GRADEC

1/5

Rezultat
0:37:11.5
0:38:06.6
0:38:28.7
0:39:25.1
0:39:36.1
0:39:36.3
0:39:39.5
0:39:42.1
0:39:58.7
0:40:33.9
0:40:58.4
0:41:15.0
0:41:58.2
0:42:07.5
0:42:11.5
0:42:15.0
0:42:47.2
0:43:00.2
0:43:17.8
0:43:30.0
0:43:30.3
0:43:41.4
0:43:56.5
0:44:09.4
0:45:08.4
0:45:13.9
0:46:19.1
0:46:58.9
0:47:20.1
0:47:24.6
0:47:52.5
0:47:56.9
0:48:08.8
0:48:18.0
0:49:02.1
0:49:10.7
0:49:46.6
0:49:49.3
0:50:15.5
0:50:18.0
0:50:21.5
0:50:37.2
0:50:49.8
0:51:22.7
0:52:24.2
0:52:36.4
0:52:48.6
0:52:50.6
0:53:05.7
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#ikat
3/1
2/1
1/1
2/2
32
3/3
3/4
1/2
3/5
2/3
3/6
3/7
3/8
3/9
1/3
2/4
6/1
1/4
5/1
4/1

3/10
2/5
5/2
4/2
1/5
5/3
1/6
1/7
1/8
4/3
5/4

3/11

3/12
444
2/6
6/2
4/5
1/9

3/13
4/6
5/5
217
6/3
6/4
2/8
a/7

1/10

3/14
6/5



M - Moski - skupno

Uvr.

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

St.
40
38
78
13
77
69
92
44
61
91
269
211
70

34
89
76

11

268
94

36
87
33
75
68
225
66
65
90
93

Priimek
MARS
GRABNAR
RAZPOTNIK
LOVSE
SUMER
LOZINSEK
VOGRINEC
POTOKAR
GROBLJAR
PODRENK
MAROT
LUKAC
NURKOVIC
DRNOVSEK
BARTELJ
BREGAR
LOBODA
DRNOVSEK
PANGERSIC
KALSEK
POGACAR
JANUS
BALOH
LOBODA
ROBAVS
HAUPTMAN
MARTINCIC
VEDENIK
TORI
ROZINA
ROZINA
NOVAK
STRGARSEK

Z - Zenske - skupno

Uvr.
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=
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St.
83
82
84
64
21
46
96
49
17
28
55

Priimek
ODLAZEK
ARH
GLAMOCAK
JANCIC
ARH

TURK
LAZNIK
KACICNIK
DRNOVSEK
HAUPTMAN
CVERNJAK

REZULTATI

21. Vzpon na Zasavsko Sv. goro
Zagorje, 6.8.2022

Ime
Ziga
Anton
Bostjan
Jan
Marko
Branko
Saso
Aljaz
Brane
Blaz
Rado
Marjan
Osman
Borut
DuSan
Edi
Janez
Bojan
Andrej
Igor
Peter
Goran
Tomaz
Peter
Tim
Timotej
Sebastijan
Anze
Matija
Jaka
Samo
Jure
Gal

Ime
Ana

Eva
Tajda
Katarina
Lucija
Klara
Regina
Natasa
Anja
Anamarija
Fanika

Klub
JUMBO GAMSI
IZLAKE

KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA

KD LITIJSKI TEMPOMAT
SD CEMSENIK

Sentjur Power
SD SAVA

KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
IPA KLUB LJUBLJANA

KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA

KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
IPA KLUB LJUBLJANA

HAUPTMAN FAMILY SPORT TEAM

ZLATOROGI
SD SAVA

TEAM GEBERIT
TEAM GEBERIT

Klub

TANIN SEVNICA
/
KK DOLENJSKA BALANCA

KK ROGLA

KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA
HAUPTMAN FAMILY SPORT TEAM
ORIENTACIJSKI KLUB SLOVENJ G

21/5

Rezultat
0:53:58.2
0:54:315
0:54:39.7
0:54:58.2
0:55:00.4
0:55:27.7
0:55:45.5
0:56:18.4
0:57:07.6
0:57:08.4
0:58:36.7
0:58:45.5
0:59:18.3
1:00:22.3
1:00:52.7
1:01:33.3
1:01:46.9
1:02:38.4
1:02:41.2
1:02:44.7
1:02:48.6
1:03:07.2
1:03:07.6
1:03:34.2
1:03:54.4
1:04:00.2
1:04:19.6
1:04:40.9
1:10:06.4
1:15:27.4
1:15:28.6
1:23:37.4
1:24:03.6

Rezultat
0:44:39.3
0:45:08.3
0:48:19.3
0:49:34.3
0:52:00.3
0:53:24.9
0:53:26.6
0:56:26.6
1:01:08.3
1:02:53.6
1:07:20.6
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#ikat
3/15
5/6
3/16
3/17
3/18
6/6
4/8
2/9
517
3/19
6/7
4/9
6/8
6/9
5/8
4/10
3/20
6/10
3/21
4/11
4/12
5/9
5/10
3/22
2/10
1/11
4/13
3/23
4/14
1/12
4/15
1/13
1/14

#ikat
2/1
2/2
2/3
1/1
2/4
2/5
2/6
4/1
2/7
2/8
4/2



REZULTATI

21. Vzpon na Zasavsko Sv. goro
Zagorje, 6.8.2022

Z - Zenske - skupno

12 53 ROKAVEC Carmen KLUB VASKA RUNDA 1:08:43.0 3/1

M1 - Fantje do 18 let

1 63 JANCIC Klemen TANIN SEVNICA 0:38:28.7
2 25 BOHAK Marsel ARCONT SELCE 0:39:42.1
3 29 HAUPTMAN Dominik HAUPTMAN FAMILY SPORT TEAM 0:42:11.5
4 88 ZAGOZEN AZbe 0:43:00.2
5 57 PRIJATELJ Igor POGI TEAM UAE GENERALI 0:45:08.4
6 30 HAUPTMAN Gregor HAUPTMAN FAMILY SPORT TEAM 0:46:19.1
7 32 HAUPTMAN Martin HAUPTMAN FAMILY SPORT TEAM 0:46:58.9
8 31 HAUPTMAN Matevz HAUPTMAN FAMILY SPORT TEAM 0:47:20.1
9 45 KOMELJ Erazem KD LPP 0:49:49.3
10 26 GUNA Jurij BADMINTON KLUB ZAGORSKA DOLI 0:52:48.6
11 33 HAUPTMAN Timotej HAUPTMAN FAMILY SPORT TEAM 1:04:00.2
12 66 ROZINA Jaka TEAM GEBERIT 1:15:27.4
13 90 NOVAK Jure 1:23:37.4
14 93 STRGARSEK Gal 1:24:03.6

M2 - MoSki 19 do 30 let

1 85 KUS Jan 0:38:06.6
2 47 TROTOVSEK Jan KK POCINKOVALNICA CELJE 0:39:25.1
3 20 RAMOVS Goran / 0:40:33.9
4 272 DOLANC Nejc 0:42:15.0
5 15 GRABNAR Davor KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:43:41.4
6 86 POGLAJEN Zan 0:49:02.1
7 16 POLANEC Jan KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:50:37.2
8 37 MAJSTER Luka IPA KLUB LJUBLJANA 0:52:24.2
9 44 POTOKAR Aljaz KD LITIJSKI TEMPOMAT 0:56:18.4
10 87 ROBAVS Tim 1:03:54.4

M3 - MosSki 31 do 40 let

1 24 KOCNIK Simon ARCONT SELCE 0:37:11.5
2 81 VRBANC Nikola 0:39:36.1
3 54 CETINA Neijc LAVA TEAM 0:39:36.3
4 14 OCEPEK Tadej KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:39:39.5
5 42 KIRBIS Domen KD HRASTNIK 0:39:58.7
6 27 FORSTNER Robert GAMSI CC 0:40:58.4
7 267 SAVSEK Miha SD SAVA 0:41:15.0
8 99 LAJEVEC Miha KSD PECE 0:41:58.2
9 60 ROZANEC Jurij SD BAM.BI 0:42:07.5
10 79 MAKSIMOVIC Goran 0:43:30.3
11 98 KLJUCEVSEK Matic 0:47:56.9

TIMING Ljubljana 3/5 www.timingljubljana.si



REZULTATI

21. Vzpon na Zasavsko Sv. goro
Zagorje, 6.8.2022

M3 - MoSki 31 do 40 let

12 39 FURMAN Denis JUMBO GAMSI 0:48:08.8
13 80 RAVNIKAR Matic 0:50:15.5
14 10 STRUMELJ Franci KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:52:50.6
15 40 MARS Ziga JUMBO GAMSI 0:53:58.2
16 78 RAZPOTNIK Bostjan 0:54:39.7
17 13 LOVSE Jan KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:54:58.2
18 77 SUMER Marko 0:55:00.4
19 91 PODRENK Blaz 0:57:08.4
20 76 LOBODA Janez 1:01:46.9
21 11 PANGERSIC Andrej KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 1:02:41.2
22 36 LOBODA Peter IPA KLUB LJUBLJANA 1:03:34.2
23 68 VEDENIK Anze ZLATOROGI 1:04:40.9

M4 - MoSki 41 do 50 let

1 270 RAZPOTNIK Gregor 0:43:30.0
2 73 OSOLNIK Damijan 0:44:09.4
3 43 PRIJATELJ Saso KD LITIJSKI TEMPOMAT 0:47:24.6
4 97 JEREZE Gregor 0:48:18.0
5 7 LEBAR Marko KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:49:46.6
6 74 JENKO Franci 0:50:18.0
7 95 LAZNIK Anton 0:52:36.4
8 92 VOGRINEC Saso 0:55:45.5
9 211 LUKAC Marjan SD SAVA 0:58:45.5
10 89 BREGAR Edi 1:01:33.3
11 8 KALSEK Igor KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 1:02:44.7
12 268 POGACAR Peter 1:02:48.6
13 75 MARTINCIC Sebastijan 1:04:19.6
14 225 TORI Matija SD SAVA 1:10:06.4
15 65 ROZINA Samo TEAM GEBERIT 1:15:28.6

M5 - MosSki 51 do 60 let

1 52 DOLAR Tomaz KK ZAVRSNICA 0:43:17.8
2 22 BREZNIK Edvin 4X4 OFF-ROAD CLUB 0:43:56.5
3 271 JARC Viktor 0:45:13.9
4 6 KANTUZAR Igor KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:47:52.5
5 35 SELAN Aleksander IPA KLUB LJUBLJANA 0:50:21.5
6 38 GRABNAR Anton IZLAKE 0:54:31.5
7 61 GROBLJAR Brane SD CEMSENIK 0:57:07.6
8 34 BARTELJ Dusan IPA KLUB LJUBLJANA 1:00:52.7
9 94 JANUS Goran 1:03:07.2
10 4 BALOH Tomaz KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 1:03:07.6
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REZULTATI

21. Vzpon na Zasavsko Sv. goro
Zagorje, 6.8.2022

M6 - MoSki nad 60 let

1 62 BOKALIC Marko SD PARTIZAN DOLSKO 0:42:47.2
2 41 KLEMENC Tone KAMNIK 0:49:10.7
3 3 POGRAJC Zvone KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 0:50:49.8
4 48 CERAR Igor KK ROGLA 0:51:22.7
5 58 MRMOLJA Uro$ SLOVENJ GRADEC 0:53:05.7
6 69 LOZINSEK Branko 0:55:27.7
7 269 MAROT Rado Sentjur Power 0:58:36.7
8 70 NURKOVIC Osman 0:59:18.3
9 1 DRNOVSEK Borut KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 1:00:22.3
10 2 DRNOVSEK Bojan KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 1:02:38.4

Z1 - Dekleta do 18 let

1 64 JANCIC Katarina TANIN SEVNICA 0:49:34.3

Z2 - Zenske 19 do 35 let

1 83 ODLAZEK Ana 0:44:39.3
2 82 ARH Eva 0:45:08.3
3 84 GLAMOCAK Tajda 0:48:19.3
4 21 ARH Lucija / 0:52:00.3
5 46 TURK Klara KK DOLENJSKA BALANCA 0:53:24.9
6 96 LAZNIK Regina 0:53:26.6
7 17 DRNOVSEK Anja KK ZAGORSKA DOLINA 1:01:08.3
8 28 HAUPTMAN Anamarija HAUPTMAN FAMILY SPORT TEAM 1:02:53.6

Z3 - Zenske 36 do 50 let

1 53 ROKAVEC Carmen KLUB VASKA RUNDA 1:08:43.0

Z4 - Zenske nad 50 let

1 49 KACICNIK Natasa KK ROGLA 0:56:26.6
2 55 CVERNJAK Fanika ORIENTACIJSKI KLUB SLOVENJ GRA 1:07:20.6
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